shutoff valves
CMV/CES 12 & 60 Series
0–12,000 psi & 0–6000 psi DYNAFLOW® Pneumatically Operated Patented Shutoff Valves
Features
•	 Zero leakage
•	 Three operating modes
•	 Bi-directional
•	 Positive spindle retention

34
CMV/CES 12 & 60 Series
How to Order
C  R  MV  60  T1 – 06  B – NC
Cylinder Operated
Option
R	 Angle body
Basic Series Number
MV	 Manual valve
ES	 Extended valve
Operating Pressure
60	 0–6000 psi
12	 0–12,000 psi
Body Materials
T	 303 stainless steel
T1	316 stainless steel
Actuator
NC	 Normally closed
NO	 Normally open
NS	 No spring
Connections, Female
B	 Female tube, AND10050
P	 Pipe
W	 Socket weld tube
PW	 Socket weld pipe
G	 Aminco™
Connection size
06	 3/8˝
08	 ½˝
09	 9/16˝ (Aminco™ only)
12	 ¾˝
16	 1˝
For Your Safety
It is solely the responsibility of the system designer and user to select products suitable for their specific application require-